CONTINENTAL VEG

Cheese Corn Balls AL

Cheese Nuggets 299

Cheese Balls AL

Saute Vegetable 199

Mushroom Duplex 239

Paneer Papdi 299 BURGER

Vegetable Quesadilla 219 Veg Burger 99

Vegetable Pockets 219 Cheese Burger 129

Veg Sizzler 329 Cream Burger 129

CONTINENTAL TOAST OSDie T Blrger i
Paneer Tikka Burger 139

. Cheese Toast 199 ,
: : . Veg Sandwich 109

Cheese Garlic Toast 209 ;

Cheese Chilli Toast 209 Fieess Sadpch 2
Club Sandwich 129

Cheese Mushroom Toast 221 ; :

Chigsa Clickan Toast 239 Veg Grilled Sandwich 139
Aloo Grilled Sandwich 19
PIZZAVEG
CheesePizza 179
Margreta Pizza 189
Paneer Tikka Pizza 289
Chilli Paneer Pizza 289

bl Mushroom Corn Pizza 219

 Pasta Red Sauce ' 229 g b S iy

Pasta White Sauce 299 Double Margilerlta Pizza 249

Pasta Mix Saiice - 999 Baby Corn Pizza 249
CONTINENTAL NON-VEG
Chicken Nuggets 299
Grilled Chicken 299
Chicken Quesadilla 349
Grilled Fish 329
Fish Finger 449
Fish & Chips 449
Non-Veg Sizzler 429

* All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




MAIN COURSE-NON-VEG

Chicken Curry

Kadhai Chicken
Handi Chicken

Rara Chicken

Butter Chicken
Chicken Masala
Chicken Kali Mirch
Chicken Saag Wala
Hyderabadi Chicken
* Butter Chicken Boneless
Chicken Dhaniya Adriki -
Chicken Lababdar
Chicken Tikka Masala
Mutton Curry

Handi Mutton

Mutton Rogan Josh
Bhuna Mutton
Mutton Do Pyaza
Mutton Saag Wala
Rara Mutton

Egg Curry

Egg Masala’

Fish Curry

Fish Tikka Masala

Half
330/
350/
350/
340/
340/
330/
360/
330/
340/
350/
359/

589

589
449

449

449

Full

589

589

289

989

599

589

589

589

s9  RICE

599 Steamed Rice

589 Jeera Rice
Veg. Pulao
Kashmiri Pulao
Veg. Biryani
Egg Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani
RAITA
Plain Curd
Aloo Raita
Boondi Raita
Mix Veg. Raita
Pahari Raita
Pineapple Raita
Fruit Raita

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.

80
99
99
99
109
109
149




TANDOORI NON VEG INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Half  Full Dal Tadka 179

Chicken Tandoori 309/499 Dal Fey 159
Dal Makhani 199

Afghani Chicken 319 /499 Paneer Kali Mirch 269
Hariyali Chicken 309 /499 Pindi Chana Masala 199
; Bhindi Masala (Seasonal) 199
Chicken Tikka 299 Aloo Gobhi Adraki 199
Chicken Malai Tikka 299 Mushroom Masala 249
: s Aloo Jeera 199
Chicken Hariyali Tikka 299 Aloo Gobhi Mutter 199
Chicken Pudina Tikka 299 Palak Paneer LY
; : : Palak Corn 239

: .[:hn:ken Zaivan| Tikka = Paneer Butter Masala 249
Stuffed Tangri Kebab 4 pes 349 Shahi Paneer 249
Chicken Seekh Kebab 299 Kadhai Paneer 243
Paneer Do Pyaza 249

Amritsari Chicken Seekh Kebab 299 Mutter Paneer 249
Chicken Angara Kebab 299 Hand] Fanecr a0
Paneer Bhurji 249

Mutilm Seekh Kebab : 329 Paneer Tikka Masala 289
Fish Tikka 449 Paneer Malai Methi - 249
AR Paneer Pasanda 259
Amritsari Fish Tikka 443 Paneer Dhaniya Adraki 269
Peshawari Fish Tikka 449 Mutter Mushroom 249
S : ; Malai Kofta 269
Ajwaini Fish Tikka _ 449 Mix Veg 219
Olive Lounge Non-Veg Mix Grill 599 Paneer Kaju Curry 289
Paneer Lababdar 259

Mushroom Do Pyaza 299

Diwani Handi 239

Navratan Korma 219

Soya Chaap Masala 249

Soya Chaap Kali Mirch 249

Soya Chaap Curry LY

Dum Aloo Kashmiri / Punjabi 259

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




WELCOME DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES
Tea 39
Green Tea 49
Ginger Tea 39
Lemon Tea 39
Cappuccino 99 MOCKTAIL & SHAKE
Espresso 89 Virgin Mojito 129
Latte 99 Blue Lagoon 129
- (Café Mocha 129 Blue Sky 129
Hot Milk Ry 99 Pink Lady | 129
Tango Mango 129
Fruit Punch 149
Pina Colada 149
: Lychee Lemon Grass 129
COLD'BEVERAGES : i Ty ”
Mineral Water As per price e
 Soft Drink 49 Kiwi Mojito 129
Cold Coffee 99 Strawberry Mojito 129
Butter Milk 69 Blue Curacao Mojito 129
.' i 2 19 Olive Lounge Special 189
Mango Lassi _ 89 Choice of Shake 169
\ Kitkat / Oreo / Vanilla / Orange / Chocolate / Strawberry/
ATy e K Banana / Butter Scotch / Mango
Rose Lassi 19
Lime Soda / Mix / Sweet _59
Lemon Water . 49
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 119

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




CONTINENTAL VEG

Cheese Corn Balls AL

Cheese Nuggets 299

Cheese Balls AL

Saute Vegetable 199

Mushroom Duplex 239

Paneer Papdi 299 BURGER

Vegetable Quesadilla 219 Veg Burger 99

Vegetable Pockets 219 Cheese Burger 129

Veg Sizzler 329 Cream Burger 129

CONTINENTAL TOAST OSDie T Blrger i
Paneer Tikka Burger 139

. Cheese Toast 199 ,
: : . Veg Sandwich 109

Cheese Garlic Toast 209 ;

Cheese Chilli Toast 209 Fieess Sadpch 2
Club Sandwich 129

Cheese Mushroom Toast 221 ; :

Chigsa Clickan Toast 239 Veg Grilled Sandwich 139
Aloo Grilled Sandwich 19
PIZZAVEG
CheesePizza 179
Margreta Pizza 189
Paneer Tikka Pizza 289
Chilli Paneer Pizza 289

bl Mushroom Corn Pizza 219

 Pasta Red Sauce ' 229 g b S iy

Pasta White Sauce 299 Double Margilerlta Pizza 249

Pasta Mix Saiice - 999 Baby Corn Pizza 249
CONTINENTAL NON-VEG
Chicken Nuggets 299
Grilled Chicken 299
Chicken Quesadilla 349
Grilled Fish 329
Fish Finger 449
Fish & Chips 449
Non-Veg Sizzler 429

* All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




INDIAN BREADS

Tandoori Roti 17
Garlic Roti 29
Butter Roti 25
Missi Roti 39
Masala Missi Roti 49
Plain Naan 39
Butter Naan o 44
GarlicNaan 59
. Stuffed Naan _ 69
Lachha Paratha 49
Green Chilli Famtha. 69
Red Chilli Paratha 69
Aloo Paratha _ 60
Paneer Paratha 19
Stuffed Paratha 69
* Stuffed Kulcha 69
Bread Basket | 209
- (2Roti/1 Laccha Paratha/1 Missi roti/
1 Butter Naan/1 Stuffed Naan)
Mutton Keema Naan - - 129
Chicken Keema Naan 129

DESSERT

Choice of Ice Cream
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry & Butter Scotch

American Nut

Gulab Jamun

Gajar Ka Halwa
Triple Sunday

Tutti Frutti Ice Cream

Brownie with Ice Cream

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.

99

74
89
149
149
L
219




SIDE ORDER
Papad Roasted / Fry
Masala Papad

Green Salad

Onion Salad
Cucumber Salad
Kachumber Salad
Corn Salad

Russian Salad
Chicken Iceberg Salad
Chicken Tikka Salad
Paneer Tikka Salad

SOUP

Sweet Corn

Hot & Sour
Manchow

Lemon Coriander
Cream of Tomato

- Veg Clear

Cream of Mushroom

15
G
99
99
99
109
143
219
299
299
219

Veg. NonVeg

99/
99/
99/
99/
99/
99/
99/

139
139
139
139

139

CHINESE VEG

Mushroom Chilli Dry/Gravy 229/ 249
Veg. Manchurian Dry/Gravy 199/ 219
Paneer Chilli Dry/Gravy 239/ 259

Chilli Soya Chaap Dry/Gravy 219/239
Vegetable in Hot Garlic Dry/Sauce 249 /299

Spring Roll 159
Honey Chilli Potato 179
Chilli Potato - 159
French Fries 129
Crispy Corn 229
Baby Corn Chilli 229
Gobhi Manchurian 199
Paneer Manchurian 239
Veg Crispy 209
Chinese Veg Sizzler 299

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




TANDOORI NON VEG INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Half  Full Dal Tadka 179

Chicken Tandoori 309/499 Dal Fey 159
Dal Makhani 199

Afghani Chicken 319 /499 Paneer Kali Mirch 269
Hariyali Chicken 309 /499 Pindi Chana Masala 199
; Bhindi Masala (Seasonal) 199
Chicken Tikka 299 Aloo Gobhi Adraki 199
Chicken Malai Tikka 299 Mushroom Masala 249
: s Aloo Jeera 199
Chicken Hariyali Tikka 299 Aloo Gobhi Mutter 199
Chicken Pudina Tikka 299 Palak Paneer LY
; : : Palak Corn 239

: .[:hn:ken Zaivan| Tikka = Paneer Butter Masala 249
Stuffed Tangri Kebab 4 pes 349 Shahi Paneer 249
Chicken Seekh Kebab 299 Kadhai Paneer 243
Paneer Do Pyaza 249

Amritsari Chicken Seekh Kebab 299 Mutter Paneer 249
Chicken Angara Kebab 299 Hand Fanecr a8
Paneer Bhurji 249

Mutilm Seekh Kebab : 329 Paneer Tikka Masala 289
Fish Tikka 449 Paneer Malai Methi 249
AR Paneer Pasanda 259
Amritsari Fish Tikka 443 Paneer Dhaniya Adraki 269
Peshawari Fish Tikka 449 Mutter Mushroom 249
S : ; Malai Kofta 269
Ajwaini Fish Tikka _ 449 Mix Veg 219
Olive Lounge Non-Veg Mix Grill 599 Paneer Kaju Curry 289
Paneer Lababdar 259

Mushroom Do Pyaza 299

Diwani Handi 239

Navratan Korma 219

Soya Chaap Masala LY

Soya Chaap Kali Mirch 249

Soya Chaap Curry LY

Dum Aloo Kashmiri / Punjabi 259

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




PASTA NON-VEG
Chicken Pasta Red Sauce

Chicken Pasta White Sauce
Chicken Pasta Mix Sauce

wr e .
T B ¥ T
¥ i -
t
o

'BURGER NON.VEG
Chicken Burger

- Chicken Cheese Burger

Chicken Tikka Burger
Chicken Grilled Sandwich
Chicken Cheese Grilled Sandwich

PIZZA NON-VEG
_Chit:ken Pizza

Chicken Tikka Pizza -
Chicken Veg. Pizza
Chicken Margherita Pizza
Chilli Chicken Pizza
Chicken OTC Pizza

299
299
299

TANDOORI VEG
129 Paneer Tikka
169 ,
Paneer Malai Tikka
169
119 Paneer Salami Tikka
189 Paneer Kurkure Tikka
Veg. Seekh Kabab
Soya Chaap Tikka
Afghani Soya Chaap Tikka
Achari Malai Chaap Tikka
Amritsari Soya Chaap Tikka
299 Mushroom Tikka
239 Stuffed Mushroom Tikka
299 .
299 Tandoori Stuffed Aloo
299 Tandoori Gobhi
233 Hara Bhara Kabab
Veg. Gulabi Seekh Kabab
Pineapple Tikka
Olive Lounge Veg Mix Grill

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.

249
259
249
LY
219
219

3B B 3

249

219
249

399




WELCOME DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES
Tea 39
Green Tea 49
Ginger Tea 39
Lemon Tea 39
Cappuccino 99 MOCKTAIL & SHAKE
Espresso 89 Virgin Mojito 129
Latte 99 Blue Lagoon 129
- (Café Mocha 129 Blue Sky 129
Hot Milk Ry 99 Pink Lady | 129
Tango Mango 129
Fruit Punch 149
Pina Colada 149
: Lychee Lemon Grass 129
COLD'BEVERAGES : i Ty ”
Mineral Water As per price e
 Soft Drink 49 Kiwi Mojito 129
Cold Coffee 99 Strawberry Mojito 129
Butter Milk 69 Blue Curacao Mojito 129
.' i 2 19 Olive Lounge Special 189
Mango Lassi _ 89 Choice of Shake 169
\ Kitkat / Oreo / Vanilla / Orange / Chocolate / Strawberry/
ATy e K Banana / Butter Scotch / Mango
Rose Lassi 19
Lime Soda / Mix / Sweet _59
Lemon Water . 49
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 119

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




MOMOS

Veg. Momos 99
Paneer Momos 129
Veg. Schezwan Momos 129
Veg. Fried Momos 129
e ~
Paneer Schezwan Momos 149
Paneer Fried Momos 149 CHINESE NON-VEG
Veg. Afghani Momos 169 Lemon Chicken Dry/Gravy 299 /349
- Veg Tandoori Momos 189 Chilli Chicken Dry/Gravy 299 /349
- EEC RIS ™ ChickenManchurian Dry/Grawy 2997349
Luicka freoMunesiy M9 Chicken In Hot Garlic Dry/ Sauce  299/349
Chicken Schezwan Momos 179 ,
' Chicken Salt & Pepper 299
Chicken Afghani Momos 179
Chicken Lollipop 299
Chicken Tandoori Momos 179
- Chicken Drums of Heaven 299
Chicken SpringRoll 299
Chinese Non-veg Sizzler 399
CHINESE NOODLES & RICE
Veg. Noodles 149
Hakka Noodles 159
Chilli Garlic Noodles 169
Chicken Noodles 199
Egg Noodles 189
Veg. Fried Rice 179
Veg. Schezwan Rice 179
Chicken Fried Rice 219
Egg Fried Rice 169
Chicken Schezwan Rice 219

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




SIDE ORDER
Papad Roasted / Fry
Masala Papad

Green Salad

Onion Salad
Cucumber Salad
Kachumber Salad
Corn Salad

Russian Salad
Chicken Iceberg Salad
Chicken Tikka Salad
Paneer Tikka Salad

SOUP

Sweet Corn

Hot & Sour
Manchow

Lemon Coriander
Cream of Tomato

- Veg Clear

Cream of Mushroom

15
G
99
99
99
109
143
219
299
299
219

Veg. NonVeg

99/
99/
99/
99/
99/
99/
99/

139
139
139
139

139

CHINESE VEG

Mushroom Chilli Dry/Gravy 229/ 249
Veg. Manchurian Dry/Gravy 199/ 219
Paneer Chilli Dry/Gravy 239/ 259

Chilli Soya Chaap Dry/Gravy 219/239
Vegetable in Hot Garlic Dry/Sauce 249 /299

Spring Roll 159
Honey Chilli Potato 179
Chilli Potato - 159
French Fries 129
Crispy Corn 229
Baby Corn Chilli 229
Gobhi Manchurian 199
Paneer Manchurian 239
Veg Crispy 209
Chinese Veg Sizzler 299

+ All Taxes Extra as per Applicable.




